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MANAGEMENT TEAM: 

 
Bryan Cantrell (Mandarin & WGV MANAGER) BROKER/OWNER bcantrell@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Office Phone: 904-940-9882 

Mandarin Office Phone: 904-268-0035 

 

Noreen Cantrell (Mandarin) ACCOUNTANT MANAGER/OWNER cantrell1@comcast.net 

Mandarin Accounting Phone: 904-268-3977 

 

George Harris (BEACHES MANAGER)  gharris@srmifl.com 

Beaches Office Phone: 904-241-5221 

 

Wendy Perez (WESTSIDE MANAGER)   wperez@srmifl.com 

Westside Office Phone: 904-777-5129 

 

Michelle Cencich (WGV) BROKER’S ASSISTANT info@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Office Phone: 904-940-9882 

 

Jennifer Gibbs (WGV & WESTSIDE) MARKETING DIRECTOR jgibbs@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Office Phone (Tuesdays): 904-940-9882 

Westside Office Phone (M, W, Th, F): 904-777-5129 

 

 

PROPERTY MANAGERS / SALES ASSOCIATES: 

 
Alison Helfrich (World Golf)   ahelfrich@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Office Phone: 904-940-9882 

 

Aristeed Harrison (World Golf)   aharrison@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Office Phone: 904-940-9882 

  

Barbara Johnson (World Golf)   bjohnson@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Office Phone: 904-940-9882  

 

Cequaria Morgan (Westside)  cmorgan@srmifl.com 

Westside Office Phone: 904-777-5129 

 

Cindy Sanders (Beaches)   csanders@srmifl.com 

Beaches Office Phone: 904-241-5221 

 

George Lee (Beaches)   glee@srmifl.com 

Beaches Office Phone: 904-241-5221 

 

Georgia Sadler (Mandarin)  gsadler@srmifl.com  

Mandarin Office Phone: 904-268-0035 
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James Kriegsmann (Beaches)    jkriegsmann@srmifl.com 

  Beaches Office Phone: 904-241-5211 

  

  

Janice Larsen (Mandarin)    jlarsen@srmifl.com 

Mandarin Office Phone: 904-268-0035 

  

Joyce Singleton (Mandarin)   jsingleton@srmifl.com 

Mandarin Office Phone: 904-268-0035 

  

Judy Binkley (Mandarin)   jbinkley@srmifl.com 

Mandarin Office Phone: 904-268-0035 

 

Kyle Reid (Beaches)   kreid@srmifl.com 

Beaches Office Phone: 904-241-5221 

 

Michele Richey-Martin (Beaches)   mricheymartin@srmifl.com 

Beaches Office Phone: 904-241-5221 

 

Patty Tondreault (Mandarin)   ptondreault@srmifl.com 

Mandarin Office Phone: 904-268-0035 

 

Scott Daley (Mandarin)    sdaley@srmifl.com 

Mandarin Office Phone: 904-268-0035 

  

Shelby Redburn (WGV)    sredburn@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Phone: 904-940-9882 

  

Sue Teague (Westside)  steague@srmifl.com  

Westside Office Phone: 904-777-5129 

 

Tammy Larrick (Westside)  tlarrick@srmifl.com 

Westside Office Phone: 904-777-5129 

 

 

COMMUNITY & HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATION MANAGERS: 
 

 

 

Gina Carrie (World Golf Office)  gcarrie@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Office Phone: 904-940-9882 

 

Joyce Singleton (Mandarin)  jsingleton@srmifl.com 

Mandarin Office Phone: 904-268-0035 

 

Kevin Francis (Mandarin)  kfrancis@srmifl.com 
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Mandarin Office Phone: 904-268-0035 

 

Michele Richey-Martin (Beaches)   mricheymartin@srmifl.com 

Beaches Office Phone: 904-241-5221 

 

Misty O’Connell (Beaches)  moconnell@srmifl.com 

Beaches Office Phone: 904-241-5221 

 

Shelby Redburn (WGV)   sredburn@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Office Phone: 904-940-9882 

 

Sarah Redburn (WGV)  sredburn@srmifl.com  

World Golf Village Office Phone: 904-940-9882 

 

Tammy Larrick (Westside)  tlarrick@srmifl.com 

Westside Office Phone: 904-777-5129 

 

 

 

ACCOUNTING STAFF: 

 

Noreen Cantrell (Mandarin)  cantrell1@comcast.net 

Direct Accounting Line: 904-268-3977 

 

Christine Baldetti (Mandarin)   srmbook4@gmail.com 

Direct Accounting Line: 904-268-3977 

 

 Gina Carrie (World Golf)  gcarrie@srmifl.com 

World Golf Village Office Phone: 904-940-9882 

 

Lisa Baker (Mandarin)   srmbook3@gmail.com 

Direct Accounting Line: 904-268-3977 

 

Linda Ellis (Mandarin)  srmbook2@gmail.com 

Direct Accounting Line: 904-268-3977 

 

Joanne Baxter (Mandarin)  srmbook1@gmail.com 

Direct Accounting Line: 904-268-3977 

 

Deborah Ritter (Mandarin)  signaturerealty01@gmail.com  

  Direct Accounting Line: 904-268-3977 
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